
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
7 

77 
27 

1 
169 

71 
72 
64 
97 

9 
33 
30 

3 
181 

88 
15 
44 
69 

3 

97 

Name 
KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 
MARTIN CHOY 
GEORGIEV MILEN 
DIMITAR MITOV 
HRISTOV HRISTIAN 
HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI 
KOSTADINOV IVAN 
SINISHA KOCHOSKI 
PENCHEV TSVETELIN 
PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE  
AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 
VRAJITORU BOGDAN 
SOLDAN ADRIAN 
UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN 
MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 
FATIH SAHIN 
ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL 
SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 
GROZEV IVAN 

RUS VICTOR ADRIAN  

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
SBK 
STK1000 
STK1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

2 

Total Tm 
20:57.992 
21:00.850 
21:17.355 
21:24.364 
21:28.726 
21:30.046 
21:30.113 
21:36.997 
22:02.607 
22:06.723 
22:06.891 
22:09.320 
20:58.990 
21:01.147 
21:21.917 
21:23.077 
21:23.191 
19:55.862 

2:47.005 

Best Tm 
1:17.563 
1:18.134 
1:18.925 
1:19.633 
1:19.861 
1:19.668 
1:19.380 
1:20.039 
1:21.244 
1:21.687 
1:21.535 
1:20.351 
1:22.362 
1:22.852 
1:24.047 
1:24.381 
1:23.924 
1:23.702 
1:20.896 

M ode l/ Engine  
HONDA CBR 
BMW 
BMW  
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA 
BMW 

KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA R1 
SUZU K I G SXR 

YAMAHA 

Federation 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
MFNM 
BMF 
MFNM 
BMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
TMF 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
BMF 

FRM 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.858 

Avg. Speed 

145,878 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.563 

Best Speed 

147,875 

Best Lap by 

7 - KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SBK 

RACE 1 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:52:37 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

31/5/2025 15:40 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


